This lighting equipment complies with Canadian standard ICES-005 for use in residential applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
Page 3/12
LED PUCK LIGHT  •  Rev. 6/8/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6

005
PERFORMANCE DATA
Order code: 67101
Model number: UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD
UPC: 069549671010
Case quantity: 50
Grandeur: 2 3/4" (69 mm)
Forme: Round
Couleur du boîtier: White
Fini de la lentille: Frosted
Installation: Surface and Recessed
Installation en série: Up to 20 units can be installed in row
Watts (W): 4
Volts (VDC): 120
Colour temp. (K)1: 3 000
Lumen output (lm)2: 248
Lumen per Watts (lm/W): 62
CRI: 90
Life L70 (h)3: 36 000
Beam angle (°): 120
THD (%): <15
Power factor: >0.9
Dimming: Forward and Reverse
Operating temp. range: -30°C to 40°C (-22°F to 104°F)
 1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in (mm)
Case qty
(master)
67106 UCP/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5 /8 (1 870) 100
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box B 6 1/2 (165) 50
67108 UCP/JUMPER/12IN/STD 12" Jumper C 12 (304) 500
67109 UCP/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36" Jumper C 36 (914) 500
67110 UCP/JUMPER/72IN/STD 72" Jumper C 72 (1 828) 250
A B C
165 mm
45 mm
80 mm